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STEAMD

AN SN A

Pork Soup Xiao Long Bao

- 70 S AN A

Irish Crab & Pork Soup Xiao Long Bao

ARYTERE
Prawn & Pork Siu Mai

B RER
Prawn & Pork Dumplings

BB T

Prawn & Pork Meat Balls

B e BEIRER

Har Gao. King Prawn Dumplings with Bamboo Shoot

Squid Ink Crab Dumplings

L& #REK

Vegetarian Dumplings (v)

W3 T s o,
Steamed Custard Buns

€10
3% /pieces

€12
3% /pieces

€9
M4 [pieces

€9
3 /pieces

€9
3% /pieces

€11
M [pieces

€12
3 /pieces

€9
Mt Ipieces

€11
3 /pieces



O e
GRILLED .FRIED .BAKED

i R C N =S €9
Pan-Fried Turnip with Wind-Dried Pork Cakes 3t /pieces
FEIRE K & €9
Crispy Prawn Spring Rolls 2t pieces
R S €12
Golden Char Siu Pork Buns 3tk pieces
RHBRRETA €12
Scallop Honeycomb Taro Dumplings 3tkpieces
e CYTASIER Y4 -7 €9
Deep-Fried Prawn & Pork Spring Rolls 2tk pieces
* RIEAHK €9
Deep-Fried Vegetarian Spring Rolls (v) 3 /pieces
AR ZMR A U €11
Golden Sesame Balls with Black Sesame 3tkpieces

SIFEE R R £ UNE &L b GRS



SAH
APPETISER
) % K HE
Nanjing Salted Duck - Poached Duck, Garlic & Broth
W& = FE A
Salted Egg Yolk Wrapped with Chicken Thighs
IEHIEES
Whisper- Pig Tongue Wrapped with Pig Ear
Fx B8 & L 2
Salt & Pepper Fresh Squid
AR
Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs
Sweet Lotus Root with Sticky Rice )
BT ARE
Lady's Finger Salad- Okra, Chillis & Garlic v

b
SOUP

M4y 2% A T & -5

Double-Boiled Sea Bass Loin Head Soup with Cordyceps Flower

Sweetcorn Soup with Fresh Crab Meat

¥ R 16 Sk 4k
Nanjing Duck Blood & Vermicelli Soup

€13

143

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

€10

€12

€10

€10



% W R B eIk
IRISH BLUE LOBSTER

F R
Ginger & Scallion Stir-Fry

Steamed with Vermicelli & Garlic Sauce

T S
Mapo Tofu Style

e3P A 8 BR
Baked Lobster with Rice in Clay Pot

AL YR ER
Crispy Rice with Lobster in Shrimp Broth

€45

€45

€45

€45

€45



2
FISH
EREHBRYEZHE B €25
Turbot Pieces with Asparagus & Chilli Sauce Stir-Fry

*EFAZHR €30
Steamed Turbot with Ginger & Scallions whole Fish)

O EVEES B €30
Baked Turbot in Clay Pot whole ish)

AT IR €22
Braised Sea Bass with Chinese Brown Sauce whole fish)

B EEAR B % €25
Deep-Fried Sweet & Sour Sea Bass whole Fish)

B ETH A2 €22

Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger & Scallions whole Fish)
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B #xFa

SHELL FISH

TRk R B

Steamed Scallops with Garlic & Vermicelli

FEE M 2R AT

Steamed Razor Clams with Garlic & Vermicelli

e h 3=
Wok-Fried King Prawns with Long Jing Tea Leaves

E AR KIRER
Crispy King Prawns with Wasabie & Kupie

B PRIRER
Wok-Fried Kung-Pao Style King Prawns

Steamed Pork Mince with Crab

A B B 8a0e & R
Baked Crab with Rice in Clay Pot

€26

5iil/pieces

€26

10 1El/pieces

€22

€22

€22

€30

€30



A FA

MEATS
Pl RIKALBE W €22
Braised Pork Belly with Chinese Brown Sauce
AL R & ¥ 67 -5 S €22
“Lion’s Head"

Pork Meatballs & Salted Egg Yolk with Chinese Brown Sauce

AR AP €24
Sliced Irish Beef Fillet with Black Peppers Sauce

T REEFR €20
Kung-Pao Style Chicken

I I 2 €20
Crispy Sweet & Sour Chicken

RLIGE Rk FR TS €22
Braised Hot & Spicy Duck with Chinese Brown Sauce

@ M tE €20
Slow-Cooked Irish Beef Brisket with Chinese Gnocchi


https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&sca_esv=571399955&rls=en&sxsrf=AM9HkKle9OP6ZNjSvxG4Q9VmRBSsZS0-oA:1696627216639&q=%E7%89%9B%E8%85%A9&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwibkcH0rOKBAxWXW0EAHSNhC8kQkeECKAB6BAgJEAE

7 RS

VEGETABLES
AN
Choy Sum

& ¥5-Boiled v) €16
7 22 -Stir-Fried ) €16
_E %-Chicken Broth v) €18

7% R 1t

Broccoli
i %p- Stir-Fried €16
7% 2% Fresh Garlic v) €16
L%~ Salted Egg Yolk & Preserved Egg €16
TR RIS €16
Stir-Fried Water Spinach v)
IR~ B E R €16

Boiled Romaine Lettuce with Prawns



Bk
NOODLES & RICE

IR E:S <

Yangchun Noodlesw)

Q9%
Egg-Fried Noodles v

%M & 1 ek
Yangzhou Fried Rice

& IR
Egg-Fried Ricew

A XE R

Jasmine Rice

€8

€5

€15

€5

€3



HH o
DESSERT

g7 &k

Belgian Chocolate Cheesecake

PR-F e 2+ &R
Coconut Mocha Cheesecake

BEEen BT
Pumpkin & Sweet Wine Soup with Sesame Rice Balls

Suppliers List

Sustainable
Seafood Ireland
Moume Seafood

Meloughlins Craft Butchers

FX Buekley's

Andarl Farm
Silverhill Ducks

Skeaghanore Duck Farm
Valley Park Foods
Redmond Fine Foods
La Rousse Foods
Asia Market
Curleys Vegetables

www.nanchinese.ie
015169887
Unit.Drury Hall. Stephen Street Lower. Dublin. D02 NW62

€8

€8

€12


http://www.nanchinese.ie

(V) Vegetarian
Guest with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the
team aware, before placing an order for food or beverages.
Guests with severe allergies or intolerances, should be aware that
although all due care is taken, there is a risk of allergen ingredients
still being present.

Please note, any bespoke orders requested cannot be guaranteed as
entirely allergen free and will be consumed at the guest's own risk.
A discretionary service charge up to 6 guests of 12% will be added up
to your bill.



A A S
Sichuan- Style Stir-Fry

HEFG A
Huai Yang

A% £ bl
Seafood in Hot & Spicy Soup

AR R %
Braised Sea Bass in Pickled Mustard Green Soup

R &
Steamed Sea Bass with Fresh Chopped Chilli & Pepper

R S
Hot & Spicy Beef Tripe

AN IR Y3
Pork Mince and Fresh Chilli with Tofu

Jigek I B
Wind-Dried Pork with Kailan

Green Bean with Minced Pork in Clay Pot

€16

€22

€22

€22

€18

€16

€18

€16





